
Precip

Snow 

Level Precip

Snow 

Level

Precip

Snow 

Depth

Min 

Temp Precip

Snow 

Depth

Min 

Temp

from 4am to 4am (inches) (feet) (inches) (inches) (F) from 4am to 4am (inches) (feet) (inches) (inches) (F)

Mon, Dec 12 Tue, Dec 13 0.0 6,000    Thu, Dec 22 Fri, Dec 23 0.0 6,500 0.24 1.1 23.4

Tue, Dec 13 Wed, Dec 14 0.7 6,500    Fri, Dec 23 Sat, Dec 24 1.5 3,500 0.24 1.1 23.3

Wed, Dec 14 Thu, Dec 15 0.7 7,500    Sat, Dec 24 Sun, Dec 25 0.0 1,500 0.24 1.2 23.2

Thu, Dec 15 Fri, Dec 16 5.4 6,000    Sun, Dec 25 Mon, Dec 26 0.0 1,000 0.24 1.2 23.2

Fri, Dec 16 Sat, Dec 17 0.1 2,000    Mon, Dec 26 Tue, Dec 27 0.0 2,000 0.24 1.3 23.2

Sat, Dec 17 Sun, Dec 18 0.0 2,000    Tue, Dec 27 Wed, Dec 28 0.0 6,000 0.24 1.4 23.1

Sun, Dec 18 Mon, Dec 19 0.0 2,500    Wed, Dec 28 Thu, Dec 29 0.0 8,000 0.24 1.4 23.1

Mon, Dec 19 Tue, Dec 20 0.0 8,000    Thu, Dec 29 Fri, Dec 30 0.0 8,000 0.24 1.5 23.1

Tue, Dec 20 Wed, Dec 21 0.0 9,000    Fri, Dec 30 Sat, Dec 31 0.0 9,500 0.24 1.6 23.0

Wed, Dec 21 Thu, Dec 22 0.0 7,000    0.24  1.1 23.6  Sat, Dec 31 Sun, Jan 1 0.0 10,000 0.24 1.7 23.0

Total for last 10 days: 6.9 10-day Forecast: 1.5 2.40

Accumulated Observed Precip for WY 2017: 30.2 10-Day Percent of Normal: 63%

 *Avg daily values ( 40 - 50 years) from Quincy, elev 3,400 ft; 30-day running average.  Mean annual precip approx 40" (vs. 45" for Feather Basin)

(WY 2016: 63.0)
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